Rottebokaal

Uitslagen

014 - J18 4*

# Rug# Ploeg

1 101 DDS

032 - J16 4*

# Rug# Ploeg

1 102 Rijnmond
035 - J14 4*

# Rug# Ploeg

1 103 Maas
009 - J16 2x

# Rug# Ploeg

1 104 DDS

008 - M18 2x

# Rug# Ploeg

1 106 Nautilus
2 105 DDS

057 - Mix2x

# Rug# Ploeg

1 107  Nautilus
050 - M14 2*

# Rug# Ploeg

1 108 Nautilus
015 - D C4+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 109 Rijnmond
004 - J18 1x

# Rug# Ploeg

1 110 Rijnmond

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

= = # RIN H#* = 3 = = 3 =

= #*

#
1

Finish
04:09.48

Finish

Finish
04:30.78

Finish
04:21.18

Finish
04:55.91
05:00.27

Finish
05:18.21

Finish
05:32.97

Finish
06:28.32

Finish
04:28.78

= = #* N - # = 3 = = 3 =

= #*

Finish
00:40.84

Finish

Finish
00:56.09

Finish
00:56.08

Finish
00:59.21
01:00.79

Finish
01:10.06

Finish
01:03.21

Finish
01:18.23

Finish
00:47.64
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= 3 = = #* N - H#* = 3 [l = 3 =

=

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal



Rottebokaal

Uitslagen

060 - J16 1x (vervolg)

060 - J16 1x

# Rug# Ploeg
1 111 Nautilus

001 - M16 1x

# Rug# Ploeg
1 113  Rijnmond
2 112 DDS?2
3 114 DDS1
021 - DCI 8+

# Rug# Ploeg
1 120  Skall

2 119  Skadil
3 117  Skadi 2
4 118  Skadi 3
047 - Mix 8+

# Rug# Ploeg
1 121  Rijnmond

028 - HCL 4*

# Rug# Ploeg

1 123 Nautilus
2 122 DDS
020 - HCL 4+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 125 Laga

2 124  Nautilus
018 - H B4+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 127 Gyas

2 126 Nereus
3 128 De Vliegende Ho...
400 - Mix 4+

Finish

Finish

Finish

08:27.81
09:43.50
09:38.06

Finish
10:18.44

Finish
08:18.75
08:35.05

Finish
08:16.86
08:56.65

Finish

08:58.72
09:28.92
09:21.70

=

=N w #*

N I= 3 N = 3 = $ AN W H#H

N Wik #*

Finish
04:50.98

Finish
05:15.56
05:12.43

Finish

03:54.45
04:32.93
04:32.02
04:11.33

Finish
04:45.17

Finish
03:50.50
03:58.30

Finish
03:48.04
04:08.07

Finish

04:22.39
04:34.83
04:25.68

=

N Wik 3#*

N - 3+ N 3 = $* NWhAIFEH

N Wk #

Finish
00:59.26

Finish

00:58.06
00:59.56
00:57.13

Finish

00:46.22
00:50.56
00:52.93

Finish
00:57.17

Finish
00:44.47
00:49.28

Finish
00:47.09
00:49.43

Finish

00:49.36
00:47.19
00:52.08
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=

= WwIiN #*

N - 3+ N = 3+ = #* A WNIF #H

wWEFIN

Totaal

Totaal

Totaal

03:44.41
04:15.64
04:17.59

Totaal
04:34.36

Totaal
03:39.25
03:50.98

Totaal
03:41.61
03:58.04

Totaal

04:03.06
04:09.35
04:11.62



Uitslagen

400 - Mix 4+ (vervolg)

# Rug# Ploeg

1 129 Nereus
012 - H 2x

# Rug# Ploeg

1 130 Proteus
2 131  Rijnmond
3 132 Nereus

4 133  Skadi
022 - HCI 8+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 133 Skadil
2 134  Skadi2
019 - DCL 4+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 135 Nautilus 2
2 136  Nautilus 1
017 - D B4+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 142  Skadi

2 139 Nereus

3 140 Okeanos 2
4 138 Okeanos 1
5 137 Gyas

6 141 Njord
016 - H C4+

# Rug# Ploeg

1 144  Nereus 1
2 145  Skadi 2

3 143 Nereus 2
4 147 Nereus 3
5 146  Skadil

6 148  Skadi 3
006 - H 1x

# Rug# Ploeg

1 116 Skadi 2

Finish
09:35.85

Finish

08:25.48
09:00.53
08:52.11

Finish
09:01.81
08:36.07

Finish
09:33.43
10:27.60

Finish

09:51.43
10:02.62
10:10.61
10:04.25
10:12.07
10:46.02

Finish

08:20.93
08:53.10
09:03.90
09:34.25
10:00.83

Finish
09:33.56

=N 3+ AN W H = $*

N - #*

O OTwWhANIF H*

OO WNIFE H#

#
1

Finish
04:35.38

Finish

03:53.96
04:08.72
04:07.14

Finish
04:07.97
04:02.18

Finish
04:23.97
04:44.66

Finish

04:37.64
04:49.77
04:44.95
04:44.97
04:49.56
05:01.21

Finish

03:48.41
04:01.69
04:22.30
04:36.74
04:43.87

Finish
04:33.21

N 3+ AN W H#H = #*

NI #*

O~ WNOJF H#

OO WNIF H#

Finish
00:51.75

Finish

00:45.53
00:44.29
00:47.59

Finish
00:46.06
01:05.68

Finish
00:50.32
00:58.75

Finish

00:53.06
00:54.49
00:56.58
00:58.47
00:57.17
00:57.64

Finish

00:44.49
00:44.68
00:46.81
00:51.04
00:54.96

Finish
00:48.76
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N = 3+ A WEINH# = 3

N - 3

GO WNIF

OO WNIF H#

=

Totaal
04:16.77

Totaal

03:42.94
03:52.05
03:54.52

Totaal
03:54.37
04:14.31

Totaal
04:10.66
04:37.82

Totaal

04:21.87
04:29.68
04:32.19
04:33.66
04:34.76
04:44.93

Totaal

03:38.95
03:48.99
04:00.50
04:16.01
04:28.04

Totaal
04:11.68



Uitslagen
006 - H 1x (vervolg)

2 115  Skadi 13:36.20 2 06:10.79 2 01:13.00 2 05:56.96
029 - H C2+

# Rug# Ploeg Finish # Finish # Finish # Totaal

1 149  Skadi/Gyas 10:19.97 2 04:57.92 1 00:56.07 1 04:37.40
2 150 Gyas 10:19.86 1 05:00.62 2 00:57.49 2 04:40.17
3 151  Njord 11:10.76 3 05:15.89 3 01:02.22 3 05:00.05

“*POWERED BY [I1}]

Pagina 4 van 4, gegenereerd op: 08 Mei 2012, 23:15



